Student Response Similarities Report

Student: Bob Lee

Percent Score: 71.43

Similar Students Score (%) Similar (%) Correct Similar Incorrect Similar Different Responses
Question6, Question24, Question25,

Lauren Brown 92.86 82.35 39 3 Question29, Question31, Question32,
Question42, Question43, Question49

Question6, Question9, Question13, Question15,

May Newcomb 91.43 80.39 39 2 Question24, Question25, Question26,
Question31, Question32, Question49

Student: Lauren Brown Percent Score: 92.86
Similar Students Score (%) Similar (%) Correct Similar Incorrect Similar Different Responses
Question9, Question13, Question15,

May Newcomb 91.43 84.31 41 2 Question26, Question29, Question32,
Question42, Question43

Question6, Question24, Question25,

Bob Lee 71.43 82.35 39 3 Question29, Question31, Question32,
Question42, Question43, Question49

Student: Bill Brooks Percent Score: 88.57
Similar Students Score (%) Similar (%) Correct Similar Incorrect Similar Different Responses
Question4, Question6, Question12, Question13,

Greg Robinson 90.00 84.31 42 1 Question14, Question23, Question27,
Question36

Question4, Question6, Question9, Question23,

May Newcomb 91.43 80.39 40 1 Question25, Question27, Question32,
Question36, Question42, Bonus

Student: Sean Wilson Percent Score: 85.71
Similar Students Score (%) Similar (%) Correct Similar Incorrect Similar Different Responses
Question6, Question9, Question10, Question17,

Emily Dodds 88.57 80.39 40 1 Question20, Question35, Question37,
Question47, Question50, Bonus

Question6, Question10, Question12,

Greg Robinson 90.00 80.39 41 0 Question13, Question14, Question20,

Question26, Question35, Question50, Bonus
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Student: May Newcomb

Percent Score: 91.43

Similar Students Score (%) Similar (%) Correct Similar Incorrect Similar Different Responses
Question9, Question13, Question15,

Lauren Brown 92.86 84.31 41 2 Question26, Question29, Question32,
Question42, Question43

Question6, Question9, Question13, Question15,

Bob Lee 71.43 80.39 39 2 Question24, Question25, Question26,
Question31, Question32, Question49

Question4, Question6, Question9, Question23,

Bill Brooks 88.57 80.39 40 1 Question25, Question27, Question32,
Question36, Question42, Bonus

Question4, Question6, Question9, Question12,

Greg Robinson 90.00 80.39 41 0 Question13, Question14, Question25,
Question32, Question42, Bonus

Question2, Question4, Question13, Question14,

James Yeager 84.29 80.39 39 2 Question16, Question18, Question32,
Question42, Question50, Bonus

Student: Emily Dodds Percent Score: 88.57
Similar Students Score (%) Similar (%) Correct Similar Incorrect Similar Different Responses
Question6, Question9, Question10, Question17,

Sean Wilson 85.71 80.39 40 1 Question20, Question35, Question37,
Question47, Question50, Bonus

Student: Greg Robinson Percent Score: 90.00
Similar Students Score (%) Similar (%) Correct Similar Incorrect Similar Different Responses
Question4, Question6, Question12, Question13,

Bill Brooks 88.57 84.31 42 1 Question14, Question23, Question27,
Question36

Question6, Question10, Question12,

Sean Wilson 85.71 80.39 41 0 Question13, Question14, Question20,
Question26, Question35, Question50, Bonus

Question4, Question6, Question9, Question12,

May Newcomb 91.43 80.39 41 0 Question13, Question14, Question25,
Question32, Question42, Bonus

Student: James Yeager Percent Score: 84.29
Similar Students Score (%) Similar (%) Correct Similar Incorrect Similar Different Responses
Question1, Question2, Question5, Question15,

Meg Hunt 80.00 82.35 38 4 Question16, Question31, Question36,
Question50, Bonus

Question2, Question4, Question13, Question14,

May Newcomb 91.43 80.39 39 2 Question16, Question18, Question32,
Question42, Question50, Bonus

Student: Meg Hunt Percent Score: 80.00
Similar Students Score (%) Similar (%) Correct Similar Incorrect Similar Different Responses
Question1, Question2, Question5, Question15,

James Yeager 84.29 82.35 38 4 Question16, Question31, Question36,

Question50, Bonus
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